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Westfélischer Schiitzenbund
Bezirk 1000 Miinsterland
Rundenwettkampfleiter

Ergebnisliste Rundenwettkampfe

Abschlusstabelle

Durchgang

Sp Sch Raesfeld Il
Sp Sch Raesfeld i
Rhade I

SG Feldmark I

Sp Sch Sythen I

SG Rhade Il
SG Rhade Il
SG Holsterhausen 53 I

Sus con Flaesheim I

Einzelwertung
Lena Krampe

Jona Terboven

Carina Brun

Florian Schmitz-Linneweber
Patrick Nickel

Andreas Leying

Sebastian Loick

Andre Rechmann

Nadine Schroer

. Christian Greving

. Laurenz Gerdes

. Timo Lensdorf

. Mattias Hampel

. Marcel Stuffel

. Lennert Wester

. Ralf Eberwein

. Florian Loick

. Stefan Spieker

. Daniel Medding

. Michael Robinson
. Johannes Mecking
. Szymkowiak Nina
. Thomas Peters
24.

Thomas Bussmann

25 Nils Kudalsky

26 Matthias Halke

27 Janis Langenhorst
28 Alina Kleineberg
29 Klaus Rautenberg
30 Peter Tewes

31 Justin Wonnesch
32 Florian Kersting

RWK Leiter
Bernhard Schlieckmann

1108
1119
1091
1088
1081
1058
1005

0

0

360
373
380
363
371
371
359
360
368
368
365
353
361
353
347
355
354
346
351
331
344
330
335

325
380
366
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1116
1106
1093
1080
1079
1046
1019

0

0

382
375
367
366
373
363
367
364
367
365
353
353
345
363
351
341
353
350
342
339
348
338
316
360
306
368
355
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1108
1092
1109
1091
1100
1049
1021

0

0

385
362
359
372
361
374
370
371
364
361
344
366
347
365
349
358
347
340
342
355
341
338
300
362
300
370
333
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Steinfurt den17.04.2024
Heckenweg 14a Tel. 02552/3448
Bernhard Schlieckmann
Fax.0493222375133¢Neul!

2023 2024 LP Schiitzen

1102
1095
1077
1099
1090
1045
1023

0

0

371
377
371
368
364
365
363
368
360
364
366
350
360
349
354
354
346
356
343
350
334
335
304
355
333
377
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1.Wett 2.Wei13.Wett 4. Wet 5.Wett 6.Wett Gesamtergebniss

1109 1115 6658 Ringe
1082 1080 6574 Ringe
1089 1100 6559 Ringe
1086 1078 6522 Ringe
1082 1087 6519 Ringe
1040 1060 6298 Ringe
1021 1006 6095 Ringe

0 0 0 Ringe

0 0 0 Ringe

376 380 2254 Sp Sch Raesfeld
369 372 2228 SG Feldmark
370 377 2224 Sp Sch Raesfeld
366 371 2206 Sp Sch Sythen
368 367 2204 Sp Sch Raesfeld
363 366 2202 SG Rhade

364 373 2196 SG Rhade

367 361 2191 SG Feldmark
363 358 2180 Sp Sch Raesfeld
358 353 2169 Sp Sch Raesfeld
357 355 2140 Sp Sch Sythen
355 361 2138 Sp Sch Sythen
362 359 2134 SG Rhade

341 361 2132 SG Rhade

356 360 2117 Sp Sch Raesfeld
350 345 2103 SG Feldmark
343 350 2093 SG Rhade

355 344 2091 Sp Sch Sythen
328 351 2057 SG Rhade

338 335 2048 SG Rhade

349 330 2046 SG Rhade

348 341 2030 SG Rhade

323 332 1910 SG Feldmark

359 352 1788 Sp Sch Sythen

342 0 1606 SG Rhade
0 0 1495 Sp Sch Raesfeld
0 0 1054 Sp Sch Raesfeld
0 0 0 Sp Sch Raesfeld
0 0 0 SG Holsterhausen 53
0 0 0 SG Holsterhausen 53
0 0 0 SG Holsterhausen 53
0 0 0 SG Feldmark



